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engine turn gold 1” large brushed gold diamond plate silver hammered leaf gold

smooth chrome gold Outdoor Durability - up to 3 years

Our Vinylefx® Outdoor Durable Series, which provides up to three years of outdoor life, is comprised
of a variety of cost-effective simulated metal, light-diffracting and 3-D patterns, designed for long-term
outdoor signage. For demanding applications such as truck and boat graphics, the Vinylefx® Durable
Series films provide a superior alternative to the expensive simulated gold-leaf films.

RTape’s VinylEfx Decorative Metal Flake vinyl film is an extruded rigid, metalized PVC with a permanent clear acrylic adhesive.  RTape VinylEfx
Decorative film is designed for digital printing and plotter cutting.  It’s distinctive eye-catching patterns and colors add pizzazz to any graphic.
RTape Decorative VinylEfx® can be printed with any non water-based ink system, computer cut, steel rule die cut, thermal die cut, embossed and
domed.  VinylEfx Decorative Series is designed for interior use. Can be used in short-term outdoor (up to six months) depending on environment,
but is not warranted. Exterior life can be extended with UV inhibiting lamination.

METAL FLAKE DECORATIVE SERIES
                designed for interior use

Exterior 3-5 year

RTape Vinylefx® is exceptionally suited for general purpose signage applications and a cut above other
“special effects” films thanks to a proprietary deep-embossing technology that provides a crisper three-
dimensional appearance to each pattern. Be a se the inyle x®  is vinyl  not olyester  they req ire no to
oatin  rior to rintin ! They rint  t  eed and handle j st li e intermediate vinyl.

   gold metal flake             silver metal flake      cherry red metal flake    royal blue metal flake      galaxy metal flake      GlowEfx luminescent

Color              Price per yd.      1-9 yds.   10 yds.     50 yds.
Silver metal flake
Gold metal flake
Colors - metal flake

10.20 yd.
12.75 yd.
12.75 yd.

8.75 yd.
10.95 yd.
10.95 yd.

7.25 yd.
8.95 yd.
8.95 yd.

lick here to view color card, full specs, application guide, and gallery
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GlowEfx luminescent 28.50 yd. 25.35 yd.     -  
 see specs on luminescent here

24” width

24” width

rainbow brite overall

SMOOTH CHROME SILVER
SMOOTH CHROME GOLD
MATTE SILVER
BRUSHED SILVER
BRUSHED GOLD
FLORENTINE LEAF GOLD
HAMMERED LEAF GOLD
ENGINE TURN GOLD
RAINBOW BRITE OVERALL
DIAMOND PLATE SILVER

24” WIDE
1-9 yds.    10 yd. roll    50 yd. roll          10 yd. roll        50 yd. roll 

48” WIDE  (rolls only

19.25
21.55
21.55
21.55
25.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
21.55
21.55

167.50
186.50
186.50
186.50
219.50
219.50
219.50
219.50
186.50
186.50

712.00 
805.00
805.00
805.00
922.50
922.50
922.50
922.50
805.00
805.00

324.00
363.00
363.00
363.00
429.00
     -
     -
429.00
     -
363.00

1369.00
1549.00
1549.00
1549.00
1795.00
     -
     -
1795.00
     -
1549.00

per yd.

http://www.graphiccommerce.com/VinylEfx%20Color%20Card.pdf
http://www.graphiccommerce.com/glowEfx%20specs.pdf

