





smooth chrome silver











diamond plate silver

hammered leaf gold

Our Vinylefx® Outdoor Durable Series, which provides up to three years of outdoor life, is comprised of a variety of cost-effective simulated metal, light-diffracting and 3-D patterns, designed for long-term outdoor signage. For demanding applications such as truck and boat graphics, the Vinylefx® Durable Series films provide a superior alternative to the expensive simulated gold-leaf films.

RTape Vinylefx® is exceptionally suited for general purpose signage applications and a cut above other "special effects" films thanks to a proprietary deep-embossing technology that provides a crisper threedimensional appearance to each pattern. Because the Vinylefx® is vinyl, not polyester, they require no top coating prior to printing! They print, cut, weed and handle just like intermediate vinyl.

click here to view color card, full specs, application guide, and gallery

Exterior 3-5 year	24" WIDE			48" WIDE (rolls only		
	1-9 yds. per yd.	10 yd. roll	50 yd. roll	10 yd. roll	50 yd. roll	
SMOOTH CHROME SILVER	19.25	167.50	712.00	324.00	1369.00	
SMOOTH CHROME GOLD	21.55	186.50	805.00	363.00	1549.00	
MATTE SILVER	21.55	186.50	805.00	363.00	1549.00	
BRUSHED SILVER	21.55	186.50	805.00	363.00	1549.00	
BRUSHED GOLD	25.00	219.50	922.50	429.00	1795.00	
FLORENTINE LEAF GOLD	25.00	219.50	922.50	-	-	
HAMMERED LEAF GOLD	25.00	219.50	922.50	-	-	
ENGINE TURN GOLD	25.00	219.50	922.50	429.00	1795.00	
RAINBOW BRITE OVERALL	21.55	186.50	805.00	-	-	
DIAMOND PLATE SILVER	21.55	186.50	805.00	363.00	1549.00	

















24" width

gold metal flake

silver metal flake

cherry red metal flake royal blue metal flake

galaxy metal flake

GlowEfx luminescent

RTape's VinylEfx Decorative Metal Flake vinyl film is an extruded rigid, metalized PVC with a permanent clear acrylic adhesive. RTape VinylEfx Decorative film is designed for digital printing and plotter cutting. It's distinctive eye-catching patterns and colors add pizzazz to any graphic. RTape Decorative VinylEfx® can be printed with any non water-based ink system, computer cut, steel rule die cut, thermal die cut, embossed and domed. VinylEfx Decorative Series is designed for interior use. Can be used in short-term outdoor (up to six months) depending on environment, but is not warranted. Exterior life can be extended with UV inhibiting lamination. 24" width



Color	Price per yd.	1-9 yds.	10 yds.	50 yds.
Silver meta	l flake	10.20 yd.	8.75 yd.	7.25 yd.
Gold metal	flake	12.75 yd.	10.95 yd.	8.95 yd.
Colors - metal flake		12.75 yd.	10.95 yd.	8.95 yd.
GlowEfx lu	minescent	28.50 yd.	25.35 yd.	_

